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Name Designation Link to webpage Email ID 
Number 
of seats 

Broad Areas of Research Specific Area of Research 

Prof. Neelima 

Gupta 
Professor http://people.du.ac.in/~ngupta/ 

ngupta@cs.du.ac.in  
2 

Exact and Approximate Algorithms, 

Routing in Vehicular Networks Approximate Algrotihms 

Prof. Naveen 

Kumar 
Professor http://people.du.ac.in/~nk/index.html nkumar@cs.du.ac.in  2 Explainable AI Explainable AI 

Prof. Vasudha 

Bhatnagar 
Professor people.du.ac.in/~vbhatnagar/ vbhatnagar@cs.du.ac.in  1 Text Analytics - 

Prof. Hema 

Banati 
Professor http://people.du.ac.in/~hbanati/ 

banatihema@hotmail.com  
1 

Nature inspired computing; Social web data 

mining 
Nature inspired computing, Social web data mining 

Prof. Priti 

Sehgal 
Professor 

https://sites.google.com/Keshav.du.ac.in/drpriti-sehgal psehgal@keshav.du.ac.in  
2 Biometrics, Image Processing and retrieval Biometrics, Image Processing and Retrieval 

Dr. Sharanjit 

Kaur 
Associate 

professor 
https://www.andcollege.du.ac.in/departments 

/computerscience/faculty  
sharanjitkaur@andc.du.ac.in  

1 Network science, data mining Network science 

Dr. Sangeeta 

Srivastava 
Associate 

Professor 
sangeetasrivastava.wordpress.com sangeeta.srivastava@bcas.du.ac.in  1 Software Engineering Software Engineering 

Dr. Ram Pal 

Singh 
Associate 

Professor 
https://sites.google.com/view/rprana/home 

rprana@gmail.com  

 1 Machine Learning and Deep Learning  
Univariate and Multi-Variate Time Series (MTS) forecasting 

problems by leveraging Machine Learning and Deep Leaning 

Approaches 

Dr. Neeraj 

Kumar Sharma 
Associate 

Professor 
http://people.du.ac.in/~nksharma/ neeraj.sharma@rla.du.ac.in  1 Trusted AI  Trusted AI 

Dr. Arpita 

Sharma 
Associate 

Professor 
https://dducollegedu.ac.in/ViewProfile.aspx? 
fId=arpt1_mishra1@yahoo.com 

asharma@ddu.du.ac.in  
1 Information Security, Machine Learning Machine Learning 

Dr. Archana 

Singhal 
Associate 

Professor 
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1fKxebe_C7 

DAloP8od1ddZbNJowjDN9ET/view 
Asinghal@ip.du.ac.in  

1 Artificial Intelligence 
sentiment analysis and Recommender Systemsss, Securing 

Software Systems, Text Summarization 

Dr. Priti Jagwani 
Assistant 

Professor 
https://aryabhattacollege.ac.in/FacultyDetail. 
aspx?id=23 

jagwani.priti@gmail.com  
2 

Location Privacy, Context Aware 

Computing, Data Analysis Privacy in Location based services, Data Analysis 

Dr. Vikas 

Kumar 
Assistant 

Professor 
http://people.du.ac.in/~vkumar1/  

vikas@cs.du.ac.in  

2 
Machine Learning, Recommender System, 

MultiLabel Classification, Matrix 

Factorization, Text Analytics 
- 

Dr. Bharti 
Assistant 

Professor 
http://cs.du.ac.in/faculty/ 

bharti@cs.du.ac.in  

1 
Machine Learning, Medical Image 

Analysis, Digital Image Processing, Pattern 

Recognition 
Medical Image Analysis 

Dr. Ankit Rajpal 
Assistant 

Professor 
http://people.du.ac.in/~arajpal/ 

arajpal@cs.du.ac.in  

1 
Machine Learning, Digital Image 

Processing, Pattern Recognition, Data 

Mining 

Machine Learning, Digital Image Processing, Pattern 

Recognition, Data Mining 

Dr. Kuldeep 

Singh 
Assistant 

Professor 
http://cs.du.ac.in/faculty ksingh@cs.du.ac.in  2 Data Mining and Social Network Analysis Data Mining, Social Network Analysis 

Dr. Yogendra 

Meena 
Assistant 

Professor 
http://cs.du.ac.in/uploads/faculty/ym_resume .pdf yogendra@cs.du.ac.in  

1 Machine Learning 
Support Vector Machins for classification and Regression 

Techniques 
 

http://people.du.ac.in/~ngupta/
mailto:ngupta@cs.du.ac.in
http://people.du.ac.in/~nk/index.html
mailto:nkumar@cs.du.ac.in
http://people.du.ac.in/~vbhatnagar/
mailto:vbhatnagar@cs.du.ac.in
http://people.du.ac.in/~hbanati/
mailto:banatihema@hotmail.com
https://sites.google.com/Keshav.du.ac.in/dr-priti-sehgal
https://sites.google.com/Keshav.du.ac.in/dr-priti-sehgal
mailto:psehgal@keshav.du.ac.in
https://www.andcollege.du.ac.in/departments/computerscience/faculty
https://www.andcollege.du.ac.in/departments/computerscience/faculty
https://www.andcollege.du.ac.in/departments/computerscience/faculty
mailto:sharanjitkaur@andc.du.ac.in
http://sangeetasrivastava.wordpress.com/
mailto:sangeeta.srivastava@bcas.du.ac.in
https://sites.google.com/view/rprana/home
mailto:rprana@gmail.com
http://people.du.ac.in/~nksharma/
mailto:neeraj.sharma@rla.du.ac.in
https://dducollegedu.ac.in/ViewProfile.aspx?fId=arpt1_mishra1@yahoo.com
https://dducollegedu.ac.in/ViewProfile.aspx?fId=arpt1_mishra1@yahoo.com
mailto:asharma@ddu.du.ac.in
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1fKxebe_C7DAloP8od1ddZbNJowjDN9ET/view
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1fKxebe_C7DAloP8od1ddZbNJowjDN9ET/view
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1fKxebe_C7DAloP8od1ddZbNJowjDN9ET/view
mailto:Asinghal@ip.du.ac.in
https://aryabhattacollege.ac.in/FacultyDetail.aspx?id=23
https://aryabhattacollege.ac.in/FacultyDetail.aspx?id=23
mailto:jagwani.priti@gmail.com
http://people.du.ac.in/~vkumar1/
mailto:vikas@cs.du.ac.in
http://cs.du.ac.in/faculty/
mailto:bharti@cs.du.ac.in
http://people.du.ac.in/~arajpal/
mailto:arajpal@cs.du.ac.in
http://cs.du.ac.in/faculty
mailto:ksingh@cs.du.ac.in
http://cs.du.ac.in/uploads/faculty/ym_resume.pdf
http://cs.du.ac.in/uploads/faculty/ym_resume.pdf
mailto:yogendra@cs.du.ac.in

